2020 Genzo-e Online with SFZC

Schedule
Day One: Friday, August 7
11:30
6:30 Dinner for CC Residents
12:10
7:30 Genzo-e Orientation + Q&A
- all please attend 12:20
8:15 (time approx.) Zazen 12:40
8:55 Refuges
2:00
2:45
Day Two: Saturday, August 8
3:00
5:20 Wake Up Bell (for CC residents)
4:30
5:50 Zazen
. 5:00
6:20 Kinhin
5:30
6:30 Zazen
i 5:40
7:00 Service
6:20
7:20 Soji (for CC residents)
6:30
7:40 Breakfast & Break
i 6:50
8:00 Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)
7:50
9:25 Zazen
i 8:20
10:05 Densho bell begins
8:30
10:15 Public Dharma Talk
8:55

11:15 (time approx.) Kinhin

(time approx.) Zazen
Service
Lunch & Break

Lunch Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)

Work Meeting
End of Work
Class

Break

Zazen

Kinhin

Zazen

Service
Dinner

Dinner Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)

Zazen
Kinhin
Zazen

Refuges

All times are PST * Subject to Change



2020 Genzo-e Online with SFZC
Schedule

Days Three through Seven:

Sunday, Auqust 9 — Thursday 13

5:20

5:50

6:20

6:30

7:00

7:20

7:40

8:00

9:10

9:45

10:00

11:30

11:45

12:10

12:20

12:40

Wake Up Bell (for CC residents)
Zazen

Kinhin

Zazen

Service

Soji (for CC residents)

Breakfast & Break

Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)

Zazen

End of Zazen

Class

Kinhin

Zazen

Service

Lunch (Dining Room)

Lunch Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)

2:00

2:45

3:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

5:40

6:20

6:30

6:50

7:50

8:20

8:30

8:55

Work Meeting (for CC residents)
End of Work

Class

Break

Zazen

Kinhin

Zazen

Service

Dinner

Dinner Clean-up Begins
(for CC residents)

Zazen
Kinhin
Zazen

Refuges

All times are PST * Subject to Change



2020 Genzo-e Online with SFZC
Schedule

Day Eight / Closing Day:

Friday, August 14

5:20 Wake Up Bell (for CC residents)
5:50 Zazen

6:20 Kinhin

6:30 Zazen

7:00 Service

7:20 Soji (for CC residents)

7:40 Breakfast & Break

9:00 First Bell

9:10 Zazen

9:45 End of Zazen

10:00 Class (Dining Room)

11:30 Kinhin

11:45 Zazen

12:15 Service & Closing Ceremony

12:30 Lunch (for CC residents)

All times are PST * Subject to Change



